

-	COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED	FILED NO. 213 PAGE 233
(pame, address, and phone number of preparer)	AUD L	1999 OCT 29 PM 3: 27ICLLE UTSLER RECORDER HADISON COUNTY, IOWA
Farmers & Merchants State Bank, 101 W Jefferson, PO Box 29 (Space Above This Line for Re	, Winterset IA 50273 (ecording Purposes)	515)_462-4381

## SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

The Mortgagee is the holder of a Morecorded on <u>May 18, 1998</u>		in the office of the Court	which was
	County, Iowa, and is indexed	d as: Mortage a	
	This Mortgag	, in the office of the County Recorder for as: Mortgage Record 198 Page 5 was executed by Warren R. & Betty Farmers & Merchants State Bank rigage having been complied with the indebter	i83
	(wortgagor) in favor of	Farmana C A Betty	A. Kirkland
fully paid, and the purposes of the	— as Mortgagee. The Mor	rigage having been complied with the individual	
Mortgagee's right, title, and interest in	the Property.	Farmers & Merchants State Bank rigage having been complied with, the indebte satisfied, Mortgagee releases the Mortgage	oness having been and releases all of
		·	
一位 "就","",""			
Wieners S.	For	*	
aled: October 28 1000	rar	mers & Merchants State Bank	
aled: <u>October 28, 1999</u>		Dan John	
. •	Authoriz	4 Signer By: Bill Dickey Vice Pre	
	$\vee$	By: (Bill) Bickey Vice Pre	5ident
PATE OF IOWA,		/ /	
OUNTY OFMadison		1 /	
	ss:	\ /	
41.			
tinis28th	day of October	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Iowa, personally appeared to being by me duly sworn or affirmed a	Rill Dickey	, before me, a Notary Pi	ıblic in the State
to being by me duly sworn or affirmed a said corporation, that (the seal affixed that said increase)	did say that that person is	Vice President to me pe	ersonally known
that said instrument and is affixed	d to said instrument is the s	vice President  eal of said) (ROXRON NOR PROCEEDINGS NOR PROCE	(title).
Bill Dickey	sealed on behalf of the said of	Sandy (Next Kank Kank Park Park Mark Kank Kank Kank Kank Kank Kank Kank Kan	not) corporation
untary act and deed of said corporation	1	eal of said) (ROXROLLING RECEIVED CORPORATION by authority of its board of direct acknowledged the execution of said instr	ors and the said
a and or and corporation	by it voluntarily executed.	instruction of said instr	ument to be the
commission expires:		i	
SPAL & GINA M. HACKETT	. ^ .	- 10 (1) , a	
★ B A LIY COMMISSION EXPIRES	_	in the lankall	
10HA 8-110-02	Notary Pobli	is In the State of Iour	
<del></del>	any t don	o at the state of Iowa	
GINA M. HACKETT MY COMMISSION EXPIRES  ONLY  ONL	Notary Publi	wa M. Waltelf ic In the State of Iowa	

© 1992 Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN (1-800-397-2341) Form SAT-IA 8/14/95

(page 1 of 1)

MTG RECORD 213